Accurate Laser Systems, Inc.
2855 Tobey Dr.
Indianapolis, IN  46219
(317) 873-5611 ● Toll Free (800) 444-6859
Location Equipment
It’s Simply...Easier
Gen-Eye Hot-Spot™

(21.2 - 23.5 kg)
65.0 - 105.0
(29.5 - 47.6 kg)
97.0 - 167.0 lbs.
(44.0 - 75.8 kg)
Male End
Ferrule Thread 1/4” - 20 3/8” - 16
800.444.6859 www.accuratelasersystems.com
40”
48”
34”
36.25”
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
300' x 1/4" 16-14-300M 16-300RRM
400' x 1/4" 16-14-400M 16-400RRM
500' x 1/4" 16-14-500M 16-500RRM
600’ x 1/4” 16-14-600M 16-600RRM
DUCT HUNTER™  1/4”
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
300' x 5/16” 12-516-300M 12-300RRM
400' x 5/16” 12-516-400M 12-400RRM
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
500' x 5/16” 12A-516-500M 12A-500RRM
600’ x 5/16” 12A-516-600M 12A-600RRM
700’ x 5/16” 12A-516-700M 12A-700RRM
800’ x 5/16” 12A-516-800M 12A-800RRM
1200’ x 5/16” 12A-516-1200M 12A-1200RRM
DUCT HUNTER™  5/16” DUCT HUNTER™  5/16”
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
400’ x 7/16” 13-716-400M 13-400RRM
500' x 7/16” 13-716-500M 13-500RRM
600’ x 7/16” 13-716-600M 13-600RRM
800’ x 7/16” 13-716-800M 13-800RRM
1000’ x 7/16” 13-716-1000M 13-1000RRM
DUCT HUNTER™  7/16”
* ALL PRODUCT NUMBERS END IN “M” (MARKED IN 5’ INCREMENTS).
TO ORDER METRIC MARKED, ADD AN ADDITIONAL “M” TO PART NUMBER
WHEN ORDERING . EXAMPLE:  16-14-300M WOULD BE 16-14-300MM
22”
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
100’ x 1/8” 15-18-100 15-18-100RR
150’ x 1/8” 15-18-150 15-18-150RR
200’ x 1/8” 15-18-200 15-18-200RR
250’ x 1/8” 15-18-250 15-18-250RR
300’ x 1/8” 15-18-300 15-18-300RR
MINI DUCT HUNTER™  1/8”
SIZE PART NO.  *
REPLACEMENT
REELS
100’ x 3/16” 15-316-100 15-100RR
150’ x 3/16” 15-316-150 15-150RR
200’ x 3/16” 15-316-200 15-200RR
250’ x 3/16” 15-316-250 15-250RR
300’ x 3/16” 15-316-300 15-300RR
MINI DUCT HUNTER™  3/16”
22”
DUCT HUNTER™ TRACEABLE RODDERS
DUCT HUNTER™ FEATURES